   Swift Cleavers
CI-01
Features & Benefits
 Economical Price
 Stable Operation by Step-Action Process
 Compact Design
 High Precision Blade with 16 Cleave channel
Specification

Weight 350g
   Swift Cleavers
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
ILSHPCT01 Ilsintech cleaver CI-01
ILSHPCT02 Ilsintech cleaver CI-02
ILSHPCT03A Ilsintech cleaver CI-03A
ILSHPCT03B Ilsintech cleaver CI-03B
ILSHPCT06 Ilsintech cleaver CI-06
ILSHPCT08 Ilsintech cleaver CI-08
CI-06
Specification
Cleave Angle 90° ± 0.5°
Cleave Life 2,000